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92: TRYPTICASE SOY YEAST EXTRACT MEDIUM

This recipe contains strain-specific modifications for Rhodococcus hoagii DSM 26605 *

Final pH: 7.0 - 7.2
Final volume: 1000 ml

Trypticase soy broth
Yeast extract

Agar, if necessary
Glucose

Distilled water

Adjust pHto 7.0 - 7.2.

* Add 1% glucose

© 2022 DSMZ - All rights reserved

30.00
3.00
15.00
10.00
1000.00

Q QO «Q

(o]
=

Page 1 of 1



